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Wednesday
2012/9/12
Thursady
2012/9/13
09:00-12:30
09:00 - 9:10

9:10-9:20

9:20-10:20

10:20-10:30
10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30
13:30-15:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-17:45

15:45-16:45

16:45-17:45

20:00

Timetable
Knowledge exchange in organizations:
Historical comparisons of firms intermediate and state organisations...
Arrival Informal drink. Place: tba.
Conference-room, Rica Hotel

Chair: Nuria Puig
Pro-Rector Prof. Astri Andresen

Comment by

Welcome

...as a problem described in theory
Schroéter, Harm, Theoretical ideas on
communication within organizations

...encountering two or more enterprises
Heide, Lars, Knowledge Transfer between
MIT and IBM in the SAGE Project, 1952-1958
Coffee break
Mounier-Kuhn, Pierre, Knowledge transfer
from General Electric and Honeywell to Bull
Braun, Heiko & Kleinschmidt, Christian,
Marketing information systems in the German
pharmaceutical and chemical industry
after the Second World War

Nishimura

Kurosawa

Lunch

Chair: Lars Heide
...in single enterprises
Banken, Ralf, Knowledge transfer in
Gute-Hoffnungs Hiitte, 1810-1900
Park-Barjot, Rang-Ri, Knowledge transfer in
'Samsung - centered on the founder-person
Coftee break

Grieg-Smith

Puig

Chair: Grieg-Smith
...when challenged by state authorities
Kurosawa, Takafumi, Breaking through
a double blockade: Inter-Atlantic communication
of Roche, a Swiss multinational enterprise
during the WW 11
Nishimura, Shigehiro, International knowledge
transfer in multinational enterprises: General
Electric’s patent system in Japan until 1950
(Coftee during session)

Kleinschmidt

Scherner

Dinner: Fosswinckels gate 18, 5007 Bergen, Tel. 55 32 34 32

Friday, 14.9.2012



09:00-12:15

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-16:45

13:30-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:45

16:00-16:30

20:00

Chair: Kurosawa
...within state level organizations
Grieg-Smith, Sven-Erik, Communication in
Norway’s army during the German attack, 1940

Mounier-Kuhn

Scherner, Jonas, Communication within the Braun
German war administration during World War 11
Coffee break
Barjot, Dominique & Cherif, Aouatef, Kono

Data processing in the French ministry of
finances, 1930-1970
Lunch

Chair: Kleinschmidt
...in networks and intermediate organizations

Puig, Nuria, Family capitalism and the flow  Heide
of information
Coffee break
Kono, Hideko, Knowledge-transfer in Barjot

economic, semi-economic and non-economic
organizations after World War II

Chair: Schroter
Conclusion

Dinner Place: tba.



